Notebook

Uriin

DELL PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0113_PC14250_U

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14"FDOS

DELL PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
FDOS

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

1.260,00 USD

1.365,00 USD

1.680,00 USD

819,00 USD



